FRIDAY, 25.10.2024.

Printing time:11:09

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}rﬁif Bo T é:.aif‘; %EEZ

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:30/4793 |IDN 1 |SEMEN P. DEWA UTD. 2.80|3.25|2.40|4.70|3.80]8.50|7.50|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]4.50 | 3.60|2.05|7.25]|1.97 |6.75]1.70| 2.20 | 2.60 | 2.25
11:35/4677 |[AUS 1 [MACARTHUR |JETS 1.58(3.90|5.20]2.30|7.75]3.50 | 16.0]2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.001.92 | 1.72|1.47 | 3.35|2.20 | 10.5|1.50 | 1.65] 1.40 | 2.90
12:00/ 4251 |[KAZ 2 |ULYTAU SD FAMILY 1.10]8.50|18.0]1.33 | 30.0 2.70|1.40|1.97 2.40|2.55
12:00| 4252 |KAZ 2 |OKZHETPES KYZYL.Il 1.03|13.0|30.0 3.20|1.30 | 1.73
12:00/ 4253 |[KAZ 2 |KASPYIA. FC ARYS 1.05]12.0|22.0]1.25|33.0 2.90]1.35]/1.90 2.55|2.70
12:00| 4254 |KAZ 2 |EKIBASTUZ AKZHAYIK 1.07|11.018.0]1.20 | 28.0 4.70]1.15|1.40 2.10|2.20
12:00(4292 |UKR 2 |VIKT.SUMY POLTAVA 2.95|3.05|2.40]5.00|4.00]9.50|8.00|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35[5.90 | 4.40|2.35|9.50|2.15|7.00 | 1.97 | 2.80 | 3.15 | 2.65
12:30(4294 |UKR 2 |METAL.Z. Y.MARIUP. 3.35/3.25|2.10|5.50 | 3.40]10.0 | 6.50| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00|5.70 | 4.70|2.30 | 9.00| 1.95 | 6.25 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 3.15 | 2.20
13:0012354 RUYPF|CHERTAN.J SOCHIJ 3.10]3.40|2.15|5.00|3.40]8.50 |5.90|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|4.20 |3.60|1.90|7.00|1.70 |5.10]1.53 | 1.75|2.30 | 1.80
13:0012355|RUYPT|AKHMAT J RUBIN J 4.30|3.60(1.75]6.50|2.70|11.04.30]|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|5.40 | 4.90|2.15|9.50|1.60 | 4.10|1.55 | 1.85|2.75 | 1.57
13:00{12356/RUYPT|N.NOVG.J M.SATUR.J 1.5214.10|5.60]2.15|7.75]3.20| 18.0|3.20 | 1.30 | 1.82|1.85|1.72 | 1.57|1.45|3.10| 2.05 | 9.50 | 1.42 | 1.55]1.30 | 2.70
14:00(1201 |BUG 1 |ARDA SEPTEMVRI 1.45]4.00|7.00]2.15]|13.013.30|27.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.45|1.77|1.62 |3.99| 3.15|19.0|2.20 | 2.65] 1.60 | 5.80
14:00/4221 |UZB 1 |SURKH.T. LOKOMOTIV 2.85]3.05|2.50[4.90|4.20]9.00|8.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]5.30 | 3.99|2.20 | 8.00]2.15|7.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.90 | 2.65
15:00(12336/ALB  |[EGNATIA DIN.TIR. 1.65|3.50 | 5.30|2.60|8.00|4.60 | 16.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.002.85|2.05|1.77 |5.10|2.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.55| 1.80 | 4.80
15:0012357RUYPT|FAKEL J STROG.M.J 1.58(3.90|5.20]2.30|7.75]3.50 | 16.0]2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.001.92 | 1.72|1.47 | 3.35|2.20 | 10.5|1.50 | 1.65] 1.40 | 2.90
15:0012358 RUYPF|CSKA J KRASNOD.J 1.4714.20|6.25]2.05|10.0]3.00|27.02.90|1.35|1.95|1.95]|1.70 | 1.55]1.45|3.05|2.35|11.0|1.48 | 1.62] 1.30 | 3.05
15:00112392 ENGD |BARNS.M21 SH.U.M21 4.7014.40|1.5216.25|2.10 2.70|1.35]1.92 1.40|1.60
15:00[12401 ENGD |BIRM.M21 HULL mM21 2.7013.90|2.15|4.10 | 3.25 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.30|1.37
15:00[12428 ECQW |B&H W SERBIAW 7.7514.2011.40[14.0]2.00]33.0/2.90|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]11.0 | 10.5| 3.05| 18.0| 1.55 | 3.50 | 1.95| 2.30 | 5.50 | 1.50
15:00[(12430 ECQW |AZERBALW PORTUG.W 22.0[12.0|1.05 4.70(1.15|1.40
15:00/4794 |IDN 1 |PUSAMAN. PSBS BIAK 1.53/3.80|6.00[2.30|10.0|3.50|18.0]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|2.25|1.80|1.62|3.99]|2.75|14.0[1.90 | 2.30 | 1.62 | 4.60
15:00/4862 |THA1 |NONG BUA RATCHABU. 3.60|3.40|1.95|5.50|3.05]|10.0|5.60|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.30 | 4.50|2.25|9.00|1.77 | 5.30 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 2.85 | 1.90
15:00| 4871 |THAI2 |CHIANGMAI KASETSART 1.97|3.35|3.60|3.15|5.60|5.70 | 10.0]1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.603.10 | 2.40|1.82 | 5.50]2.30|9.00 | 1.73 | 2.15]| 1.95 | 2.95
15:00| 8627 |RUYPT|ORENBUR.J KR.SOV.J 4.10]3.80|1.75]5.80|2.55]10.5|4.10|3.55|1.25|1.72|1.80|4.70 | 4.40|1.90 | 7.25| 1.50 | 3.70 | 1.35 | 1.42]|2.10 | 1.35
15:00/ 8633 |RWA 1|GORILLA AMAGAJU 2.15|3.05|3.45 1.47 | 2.50
15:15[12337|MAL 1 |PULAU PI. SEP.SABAH 3.90|3.45|1.88|5.80|2.95]|10.0|5.10]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]5.20 | 4.60|2.10 | 9.00]| 1.67 |4.50]|1.65|1.95|2.75 | 1.72
15:15/4882 [VNM 1 |VIETTEL BINH DUO. 2.15]3.20|3.30|3.50|5.50]6.75|10.0| 1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.90 | 2.90| 1.95|6.50 ] 2.30 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 3.25
15:30/4281 |UKR 1 |RUKH LVIV CHE.OD. 1.75|3.30|4.80]2.80|8.505.50 | 16.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.60 | 2.35| 1.87 | 6.00|2.85| 12.0|2.25|2.95|2.15| 5.20
15:45(11977 OMAN |AL MUDHA. AL SALAM 6.00|3.70|1.55]10.0|2.40]20.0|3.90|1.76|1.95|3.45|2.85|8.50|7.75|3.00 | 14.0|1.67 | 4.20]2.00 | 2.50 | 5.20 | 1.70
15:55111983/ARE 1 |D.AL HISN AL AIN 12.0(7.00{1.17]20.0|1.42165.0|1.90|3.55|1.25|1.68|1.75]|15.0|13.0]2.75|19.0|1.22|2.10|1.80|1.88|4.20| 1.13
16:00[11965/GRE2A|/AEP IRAK. DIAGORAS 1.30]4.50|11.0]1.90|22.0|2.75|55.011.60|2.20 | 4.10 | 3.15|2.45|1.65| 1.55|4.10|4.20 | 27.0|2.90 | 3.25|1.62| 10.5
16:0011968 CZH3B|KOLIN SLOVAN U. 7.25]15.10]1.32|11.0]1.75]32.0 | 2.35|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 8.50 | 8.50 | 2.55 | 13.0| 1.40 | 2.75]|1.62| 1.87 | 3.60 | 1.25
16:00 11973‘CRO 3 |DRAGOVOL. SOLIN 2.75|3.25|2.45]|4.60|3.90|8.50|7.75|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 4.40 | 3.45|2.05|7.00| 1.97 | 6.75|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.55 | 2.30
16:0001 1989‘ EN123 |STOKE M21 FULAM M21 7.50|5.50|1.28|10.0 | 1.60 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.50|1.57
16:00 12338‘ ITAP1 |CESEN.M19 MONZA M19 2.30]3.40|2.85|3.60|4.60]6.50|8.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]3.15|2.60|1.75|5.40|1.82 |6.50|1.52|1.75|1.87 | 2.20
16:0012339MAL 1 |KEDAH PDRM 1.73|3.50 |4.60|2.65|7.25|4.50 | 13.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.50 | 2.00| 1.70 | 4.40|2.35|10.5|1.75|2.10| 1.70 | 3.35
16:00{12340/MAL 1 |KEL.UTD. PAHANG 6.00|3.90|1.52]19.50|2.20]19.0|3.30|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|7.75|7.25|2.55|12.0|1.57 | 3.60 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 3.90 | 1.50
16:00(12359 UGA 1 [KITARA BIDKO BUL 2.30|3.00 | 3.20 1.47 | 2.50
16:00| 1239 |BUG 2 |DOBRUDZHA  |LOKO.G.O. 1.25|5.20|11.0]1.75|20.0|2.30 | 65.011.85|1.85|3.10|2.70 | 1.95 | 1.50| 1.47 | 3.35| 3.70 | 27.0 | 2.65 | 3.05 ] 1.42 | 8.00
16:00(12402 ETH 1 |WOLWALO MECHAL 14.05.20 | 1.22 1.69|2.05|3.70
16:0012406/TAN 1 |SINGID.BS FOUN.GATE 1.53|3.70 | 6.25 1.69|2.05
16:00(1911|SVN 2 [KRKA S.BISTR. 2.35|3.30|2.85|3.704.70]7.00 | 8.502.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 3.45|2.90| 1.85|6.00|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.00 | 2.35
16:00(1912|SVN 2 |JADRAN D. RUDAR V. 2.05|3.30|3.45]3.30|5.50]6.00|10.0/1.80|1.90 |3.30|2.80|3.35|2.60|1.87|5.90]|2.30|9.00|1.75|2.30 | 2.05 | 3.05
16:00/2921 |ISR 2 |HAP.R.G. KFAR KAS. 2.40]3.20|2.85|3.904.80]7.75/9.00|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00)4.00 | 3.25|2.05|6.75]|2.15|7.75]|1.83 | 2.45|2.45 | 2.80
16:00(2922|ISR 2 |HAP.AKKO HAP.T.A. 5.40|3.60|1.62]8.00|2.45]|16.0|4.10|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]7.00|7.25|2.70|12.0|1.70 | 4.40]|1.85|2.30 | 4.10 | 1.62
16:00(2923 |ISR 2 |HAP.K.S. HAP.K.S. 3.25|3.25|2.15]5.40 | 3.509.50 | 6.50 | 1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.50 | 4.50 | 2.30 | 9.00| 1.92 | 6.25 | 1.82 | 2.45| 3.05 | 2.20
16:00|2924 (ISR 2 |HAP.RISH. HAP.P.T. 4.30/3.40|1.80|6.75]|2.80]13.0|5.40]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|6.50|6.25]|2.65|11.0|1.82|5.90|1.95|2.55|3.90 | 1.92
16:00/2925 |ISR 2 |HAP.AFULA HAP.RAAN. 2.90|3.30|2.30|4.70 | 3.60]9.00|7.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|4.40 | 3.50|2.00 | 7.25|1.87 |6.00 | 1.60 | 1.95 | 2.45 | 2.05
16:00/2926 [ISR 2 |MAC.HERZ. HAPOEL U. 1.83(3.45|4.10]2.85|6.25|14.90|11.011.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.70 | 2.20|1.75|4.90| 2.35|10.5|1.75 | 2.10| 1.75 | 3.20
16:00(2927 |ISR 2 |BNEI YEH. IRONI R. 1.67 |3.70|4.70]2.50|7.00|4.00 | 13.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|2.15|1.85]|1.57 | 3.80|2.25|10.5]|1.55|1.85]1.52 | 2.95
16:00(2928 |ISR 2 |MACCAB.K. HAP.NAZ. 2.90|3.35|2.30]4.70|3.60]8.50|6.75|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.20 | 3.45|1.92|6.75]|1.82 | 5.90 | 1.55 | 1.85|2.35 | 1.97
16:00/ 4521 |ROM 2 |VIITOR.S. FC ARGES 2.45]2.95|3.00[4.10|5.20]8.00|9.50| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.90 | 3.60|2.25|7.50] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.60
16:00(4621 |HRV 2 |OPATIJA DUBRAVA 2.05|3.20|3.60|3.35|6.00]|6.25|10.5|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.70 | 2.75|1.92 | 6.25] 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.50
16:10111978 OMAN |SALALAH IBRI 3.40/3.20|2.10|5.70|3.45]10.0 | 6.50| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 5.00 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 6.25 ] 2.00 | 2.65 | 3.40 | 2.30
16:15/4222 |UZB 1 |NAVBAHOR METALOURG 1.5813.50(6.25]2.45|11.0|4.10|22.0|1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20]|2.95|2.00]|1.72|5.10|3.10 | 16.0|2.30 | 2.85] 1.87 | 5.90
16:15/8719 [TAN 1 |SIMBA NAMUNGO 1.20]5.70 | 14.0 1.76 | 1.95
16:30|1202 |BUG 1 |BOTEV P. CHER.MORE 2.35/3.00|3.10/3.90|5.40]7.75|10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50)4.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.25]|2.35|9.50]2.10|2.90 | 2.75 | 3.50
16:30| 3907 [ZAF2 |HIGHBURY JDR ST.FC 3.05|2.95|2.40|5.30|4.00]9.50|8.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]6.25|5.00|2.35|9.50|2.25|7.50]|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.70 | 2.95
17:00(11979 OMAN |[MUSCAT SHABAB S. 4.20/3.30|1.85|7.00|2.95|13.0|5.70]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 7.00 | 6.25]|2.65 | 10.5]|1.87 | 6.00 | 2.05 | 2.70 | 4.10 | 2.10
17:00111991|JOR 1 |M.SARHAN SHABAB 3.15|3.15|2.25|5.40|3.70|9.50 | 7.25| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.70 | 2.20 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 6.75 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 3.20 | 2.40
17:00112360RUYPF|ZENIT J LOK.MOS.J 1.63|3.70|5.10]2.45|7.50|3.90|14.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.15|1.82|1.57 |3.80|2.30 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.97 | 1.52 | 3.25
17:00/1913 [SVN 2 |ALUMINIJ BELTINCI 1.80(3.45|4.20]2.80|6.50|5.00|11.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.75|2.15|1.80 | 5.30| 2.45| 10.5|1.83 | 2.30 | 1.77 | 3.45
17:00/3862 |ALG 1 [MAGRA BELOUIZD. 4.00]3.25|1.906.75|3.10]13.0|5.90| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]7.25|6.00]2.75|10.5|1.92 | 6.25|2.15|2.85|4.20 | 2.20
17:00|8777 |INDS1 |KERALA B. BENGALURU 2.45|3.25|2.75|3.90|4.60]|7.50|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.903.25|1.92|6.75]|2.00 | 7.00 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.25 | 2.50
17:15/3701 |IRN 1 |NASSAJI ESTEGH.K. 2.95]2.70|2.65|4.80 | 4.50]9.00|9.00|1.34 | 3.00 | 5.70 | 3.80]5.70 | 4.30| 2.35 | 8.50 | 2.35 | 8.00 | 2.40 | 3.40 | 3.45 | 3.25
17:15/3702 |IRN 1 |ZOB AHAN GOL GOHAR 2.95|2.50|2.85[4.90|4.90]9.00|9.00|1.30|3.20 | 6.00 | 3.80]5.90 | 4.502.35|9.00]2.35|9.00]|2.40 | 3.60 | 3.45 | 3.45
17:30(2701 |SerS| |IMT TEKST.O. 1.55|4.00|6.25]2.35|10.0|3.80|22.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|2.45|1.87|1.70 | 4.20| 3.00 | 13.0|1.90 | 2.35| 1.70 | 4.90
17:30/3703 |IRN 1 |HAVADAR CHADORM. 3.60|3.05|2.10]6.00|3.50]|11.0|6.75|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|7.00|5.80|2.60|10.5]|2.15|6.75]2.20 | 3.00 | 4.30 | 2.60
17:30/ 3704 |IRN 1 |RAFSANJAN MALAVAN 3.60|3.05|/2.10]6.00|3.50]|11.0|6.75|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|7.00|5.80|2.60|10.5]|2.15|6.75]2.20 | 3.00 | 4.30 | 2.60
17:30| 8628 |ECQW |MONTEN.W FINLAND W 18.0|8.50|1.10]30.0|1.33]65.0|1.75]2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97 | 22.0 | 20.0 | 3.50 | 22.0| 1.25 | 2.20 | 2.40 | 2.55|7.00 | 1.15
17:40/3051 |SAU 1 |QADISIYAH DHAMK 1.55|3.80|5.80|2.30|9.00|3.60|17.011.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|2.20 | 1.77 | 1.62 | 3.90| 2.75 | 12.0 | 1.85 | 2.25| 1.60 | 4.30
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Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524

18:00{12431ECQW |TURKEY W UKRAINE W 3.20|3.30|2.15]5.20|3.50]9.00|6.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.10|4.20|2.15|8.00|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.70 | 2.15|2.75 | 2.00
18:00| 3863 |ALG 1 |[CONSTANT. SETIF 1.90|3.25|4.00]3.10|6.75|5.90 | 12.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.90 | 2.55]1.92 | 6.25|2.80 | 10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.30 | 4.40
18:00/ 3864 |ALG 1 |SAOURA EL BAYADH 1.85]3.25(4.30]3.05|7.25|5.70| 15.0|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|3.90 |2.50]1.92 |6.25|2.90 | 11.02.25|3.00]2.35| 5.10
18:00/ 4289 |UKR 1 |POLISS.Z. KOLOS K. 1.80(3.25(4.60]2.95|8.00|5.60|16.0|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|3.70 |2.45]1.92 |6.003.05|12.0|2.25|3.00]2.30 | 5.40
18:00| 4421 |SVK 2 |POHRONIE P.BYST. 2.30]3.70|2.55|3.50 | 4.00]6.50 | 7.75|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 3.15|2.65|1.77 | 5.50| 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.52| 1.80 | 1.95 | 2.10
18:00| 5842 |LTU 1 |MINIJA K. BANG.G.II 1.2016.50|9.501.52|15.0]2.05|55.0|2.25|1.50|2.15|2.05]|1.60|1.27]1.32|2.65|3.35|19.0]2.15|2.35]|1.25|5.10
18:00/5921 |[AZE 1 |TURANT. KAPAZ 1.304.70{10.0/1.83|18.0|2.55|45.0|1.85|1.85|3.10|2.70]|1.97 | 1.55]|1.55|3.45|3.70 | 27.0|2.50 | 2.80 | 1.47 | 7.25
18:05/3068 |[SAU 1 [KHOLOOD NASSR R. 9.00|5.40(1.27|16.0|1.67|45.0|2.25|2.70|1.40 | 1.97 |1.97|11.0|11.0]|2.75|18.0|1.30 | 2.60 | 1.78 | 1.97 | 4.30 | 1.22
18:15112361/FARI2 |HOYVIK TVOROYRI 9.50|6.50|1.20|14.0 | 1.47 2.7011.35|1.87 1.70|1.90
18:30111357|/ARE 1 |WH.DHABI ITIHAD K. 1.75]3.60|4.30]2.70|6.50|4.30 | 11.0|2.41 | 1.50 | 2.25|2.10]|2.25|1.97]|1.60 | 4.10|2.15|9.50 | 1.55 | 1.85]1.57 | 2.75
18:3012432 ECQW |SLOVAK.W WALES W 5.40|3.60|1.62|8.50|2.50]|17.0|4.40|1.72|2.00 |3.60|2.90|7.75|7.50|2.80|12.0|1.72 |4.90|1.97 | 2.50 | 4.70 | 1.75
19:00111966/MLT  |HIBERN. MELITA 1.50(3.90|6.25]2.25|10.0|3.45/20.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.35|1.77|1.62 | 3.99|2.95 | 15.0 | 2.00 | 2.40 | 1.62 | 4.90
19:0011980/CRO 3 |[KARLOVAC TRNJE 1.42|4.10|7.50]|2.05|14.0]3.00|32.0|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.05|1.62|1.57 | 3.603.00 | 18.0|1.95|2.30| 1.50 | 5.30
19:00/1203 BUG 1 |LEVSKI S. BEROE 1.2714.80(12.0]1.80|23.0|2.50|65.0|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.50 | 2.85|2.20 | 1.57 | 1.50 | 3.60 | 3.80 | 33.0 | 2.80 | 3.05] 1.50 | 9.50
19:0012353BAH 1 |A'ALI MALKIYA 3.60|3.30|2.00]5.60|3.20]|10.5|6.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|6.00|5.10]2.40|9.50|1.87 |6.00|1.92|2.55|3.35|2.15
19:0012362UGA 1 |VIPERS POLICE J. 1.25]5.20|11.0 1.96 | 1.75
19:00(12363|CZH3C|HLUCIN BRNO Il 1.4814.30(5.30]2.05|7.5013.10|17.0|2.25|1.50|2.202.10|1.90 |1.60]1.50 | 3.35|2.35|10.5|1.57 | 1.92]1.40| 3.25
19:0012364 RUYPF|SPART.M.J DYNAM.M.J 1.75|3.60 |4.30|2.65|6.50|4.30 | 11.0]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.15|1.92|1.57 | 4.10|2.05|9.50 | 1.48 | 1.75| 1.52 | 2.65
19:00112403[ETH 1 |ADAM.CITY H.KENEMA 2.75|3.05|2.55 1.62|2.15|4.00
19:0012433 ECQW |SLOVEN.W AUSTRIAW 6.00|4.00|1.50]9.50|2.15]|19.0|3.25|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|7.75|7.25|2.55|12.0|1.57 | 3.60|1.70 | 2.05 | 3.90 | 1.47
19:00{12434 ECQW |ROMANIA W POLAND W 6.75/4.001.47|11.0|2.15]27.0|3.25|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|9.50 | 9.00|2.95|15.0|1.60 | 3.70| 1.92 | 2.30 | 4.80 | 1.55
19:00(12435 ECQW |GREECE W BELGIUM W 9.50|5.70|1.25|17.0| 1.67]55.0 | 2.20|2.41|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05]13.0 | 12.0| 3.35|19.0| 1.35|2.80|2.00 | 2.20 | 5.10 | 1.27
19:00/ 2785 |BIH 1 |ZELJEZN. RADNIK B. 1.53|3.80|6.00]2.30|10.0|3.50|18.011.90|1.80|3.05|2.602.25|1.80|1.62|3.99|2.75|14.0[1.90 | 2.30 | 1.62 | 4.60
19:00| 3343 |AUT 2 |AMSTETTEN FAC WIEN 2.40|3.30|2.75|3.80|4.60]|7.25|8.00/2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 3.50 | 2.95| 1.85|6.00| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.05 | 2.30
19:00/ 3353 |AUT 2 |VIEN.1894 VOITSBERG 1.90|3.45|3.80/2.95|5.60|4.90|10.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|2.55|2.15]|1.67 | 4.40|2.10|8.00|1.58 | 1.85]1.72 | 2.65
19:00/ 3354 |AUT 2 |RIED KAPFENB. 1.3814.50(7.50]1.95|13.0|2.65|33.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|1.87 |1.55]1.47 | 3.25|2.90 | 16.0 | 1.88 | 2.15] 1.40 | 4.60
19:00/ 3452 |POL 1 |PIAST L.GDANSK 1.50]4.20(6.75]2.25|11.013.45/28.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90|2.60|2.20 |1.75]1.63 | 3.90| 3.00 | 13.0 | 1.88 | 2.30 | 1.57 | 4.70
19:00| 3467 |POL 2 |CHROBRY KOTW.KOL. 2.15|3.25|3.25|3.50|5.40]6.50|9.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.85]1.92|6.25]|2.30 | 9.00 | 1.82 | 2.45|2.20 | 3.05
19:00| 3474 |POL 3 |RESOVIA SWIT S. 2.25|3.30/3.00]3.60|4.90]6.75|9.00|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25|2.70|1.85|5.90|2.00 | 7.25|1.63 | 1.95| 1.97 | 2.55
19:00| 3541 |CZE 2 |OPAVA OSTRAV.Il 1.95|3.40|3.60]3.10|5.60|5.70| 10.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.10 | 2.35]1.82 |5.30/2.30 |9.00 | 1.73 | 2.15]1.95 | 2.95
19:00(3542 |CZE 2 |[BRNO SLA.P.II 2.00|3.45|3.45|3.10|5.30]5.60|9.00|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]2.60 | 2.25|1.65|4.90|1.97 | 7.25]1.50 | 1.70 | 1.72 | 2.40
19:00| 4607 |HRV 1 |SLAVEN SIBENIK 1.67 |3.60|5.70]2.60|9.00|4.80| 19.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]|2.85|2.10]1.80 | 5.20|2.85|13.0]|1.95|2.50 ] 1.82 | 5.00
19:00/5841 |LTU 1 |HEGELM.L. DAINAVA 1.65]3.50(5.30]2.60|8.00|4.60|16.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|2.85|2.05]|1.77 |5.10|2.80 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.55]1.80 | 4.80
19:00/5848 |LTU 1 |SIAUL.II TAURAS 3.20/3.90|1.88]4.90|2.70]8.50|4.80|2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|3.60|3.50|1.80|6.50|1.55|4.10|1.35 | 1.55|2.00 | 1.50
19:00/5849 |LTU 1 |[NEPTUNAS RITERIAI 2.95|3.70|2.05|4.70 | 3.15]8.50 | 5.60 | 2.15|1.55|2.35| 2.15]4.00 | 3.40| 1.82 | 6.75]|1.70 | 5.00 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 1.75
19:00/ 6731 INFRW DENMARKW  |S.AFRIC.W 1.20(6.25|11.0]1.55|19.0|2.05|65.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05]1.60 | 1.27 | 1.32 | 2.65|3.35| 19.0|2.20 | 2.40 | 1.25 | 5.90
19:00/ 6736 INFRW|ECUADOR W CHILEW 3.15|3.35|2.15|5.10 | 3.45]9.00|6.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.90 | 3.90| 1.95|7.00|1.77 | 5.70 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 1.90
19:00/8726 |[CYP 2 |OTHELLOS OLYMP.N. 3.40|3.35|2.05 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05
19:15/12436|ECQW |HUNGARY W SCOTLAN.W 8.0014.30|1.38]|15.02.00]33.0/2.85|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|12.0|12.0|3.35|22.0|1.57 | 3.60|2.15 | 2.45|6.00 | 1.52
19:30/1046 ITA1 |UDINESE CAGLIARI 2.25|3.45|3.45|13.70|5.50]7.50|10.5|1.77 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05|4.00 | 3.10|2.05|7.00|2.45|9.50|1.85|2.50 | 2.35 | 3.25
19:30(2702 |SerS| |RADN.KR. JEDINS.UB 1.2715.90|10.5]1.75|18.012.35|60.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|1.75|1.42|1.42|3.10|3.60 | 17.0|2.00 | 2.30 | 1.37 | 6.00
19:30| 3052 |DEU 2 |KOLN PADERBORN 1.75]3.90|4.40]2.55|6.25|4.40|13.02.90|1.35|1.95|1.97|2.10|1.95]|1.55|3.45|2.10 | 9.50 | 1.38 | 1.60 | 1.47 | 2.45
19:30/ 3053 |DEU 2 |NURNBERG JAHN REG. 1.703.60|5.30]2.55|8.00|4.40|17.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55]|2.50 |1.95]|1.72 | 4.40|2.55 | 13.0|1.75|2.10|1.70 | 3.80
19:45111992 JOR 1 |FAISALY AL JAZ.A. 1.35(4.50|8.50]1.90|16.0]2.60|35.012.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|1.82|1.50|1.45|3.20|3.10|18.0|1.95|2.15]1.37 | 5.10
20:00{11967|DEN 3 |HELSINGOR FREM 1.93]3.45|3.70]3.05|5.505.50| 10.5|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]|2.90 |2.30]|1.75|5.10|2.25|9.00 | 1.70 | 2.00 | 1.82 | 2.85
20:00({12278 DEN 3 |HIK NAESTVED 3.10|3.302.20]5.20|3.50]9.00|6.75|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|5.10 | 4.20]2.10|9.00|1.92 | 6.25|1.73 | 2.25|2.80 | 2.10
20:00| 3101 DEU 3 |INGOLSTA. DORTM.II 1.80(3.90|3.45]2.70|5.10|4.50 | 9.00|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.25|1.97 | 1.57 | 4.20|1.95 | 7.25|1.45|1.70 | 1.55| 2.30
20:00| 3131 |DE 4B |BAYERN Il S.AUGSB. 1.37|4.70|6.75]1.82|10.5|2.55|28.0|2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95|1.57 | 1.42|1.40 | 2.65|2.40 | 12.0|1.50 | 1.77 | 1.25 | 3.25
20:00| 3132 |DE 4B |AUGZB.Il SCHWEINF. 2.80]3.70|2.15|4.50 | 3.35|8.00|5.90|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]3.50 | 3.15| 1.82 | 6.25]|1.67 | 5.10| 1.47 | 1.72| 2.05 | 1.75
20:00| 3191 |DE 4N |FLENSBURG HAMBUR.II 2.15|3.702.80|3.35|4.50]|5.80|8.002.37|1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.65|2.35|1.65|5.00|1.82 | 6.00|1.42 | 1.65|1.70 | 2.00
20:00| 3221 |D 4NE |EILENBURG BFC DYN. 4.50|3.90|1.626.50|2.35|12.0|3.90|1.91(1.70|2.70 | 2.50]6.00 | 6.002.30 | 10.5|1.65 | 4.20 | 1.75 | 2.05]3.30 | 1.62
20:00| 3222 |D 4NE |LOK.LEIP. HERTHA Z. 1.3015.20(7.50|1.75|11.0|2.35|33.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.15]|2.05|1.65|1.40]|1.40|2.90]|2.75|16.0|1.77 | 2.00 | 1.30 | 4.20
20:00| 3223 |D 4NE |HERTHA Il BABELSB. 1.5314.00(5.20]2.20|7.50]3.35|15.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]|2.10 | 1.70]1.57 | 3.602.35| 10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.52 | 3.45
20:00| 3251 |DE 4V |SCHAL.Il OBERHAUS. 3.35/3.80|1.85]|5.10|2.75]|8.50|4.70|2.37|1.45|2.10 | 2.05|4.00 | 3.70|1.92|7.25]|1.60 | 4.30|1.45|1.70|2.25 | 1.57
20:00| 3324 /AUT3 |BISCHOFS. SAALFELD. 1.65]3.90(4.30]2.45|6.25|4.10| 11.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.30 | 1.85]1.62 |3.992.20 | 9.50 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.57 | 3.00
20:00| 3327 AUT3M GLEISDORF WEIZ SC 2.25|3.702.65|3.45(4.10]6.25|7.75|2.25|1.50 |2.20 | 2.10|2.90 | 2.55|1.70 | 5.30|1.82 | 5.90 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.80 | 2.00
20:00| 3328 |AUT3M|LASK 00 WOLFSB.II 245|3.70|2.45|3.70|3.70]7.25|7.25|2.37|1.45|2.10 | 2.05]3.15|2.65|1.72|5.50|1.72 | 5.50 | 1.42| 1.65| 1.85 | 1.85
20:00| 3329 |AUT30O|MAUERWERK |AUST.W.II 4.00|3.80|1.705.80|2.5010.0 | 4.20|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|5.20 | 4.80]2.20 |9.00| 1.62 | 4.10|1.65 | 1.97 | 2.80 | 1.60
20:00| 3330 |AUT3O|SIEGEND. OBERWART 3.05|3.70|1.98]14.80|3.00]8.50|5.40|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.20|3.50|1.90|6.75|1.67 | 4.80|1.55|1.77|2.30 | 1.75
20:00| 3905 |MAR 1 |MAGH.FES RAJA CAS. 4.80]3.30|1.75]8.50|2.80|16.0 | 5.50| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]9.00 | 8.00]2.85|12.0|1.87 | 6.00 | 2.25|2.95]|5.20 | 2.15
20:00| 4123 |PRT 2 |FERREIRA VIZELA 2.50|3.05|2.85|4.204.90]8.00/9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|4.40 | 3.35|2.15|7.00]2.20 | 8.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.90
20:00| 5304 | TUR 1 |DEMIRSPOR SIVASSPOR 2.85|3.40|2.45|4.70|3.90]9.00|7.75|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50|4.10 | 3.40| 1.95|6.75]| 1.85 | 6.25| 1.55| 1.85|2.35 | 2.10
20:00| 5321 |TUR 2 |KARAGUMR. ADANASPOR 1.3314.70|8.501.87|16.0|2.65|35.0|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|1.85|1.50]1.50 | 3.20| 3.10 | 19.0 | 2.00 | 2.25] 1.40 | 5.50
20:00| 5433 |SWE3 |ARIANA TORNS 1.60[3.90|4.60]2.35|6.75|3.70 | 12.0| 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65 | 2.45|2.25|1.80]1.62 | 3.99/2.30 | 10.5|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.57 | 3.30
20:00| 5502 |DAN 1 |SILKEBORG AALBORG 1.783.70 | 4.50|2.70 | 6.75|4.60 | 14.0|2.55|1.45|2.15]|2.10]2.25|2.00|1.60 | 3.80]|2.25|10.5|1.48|1.75]|1.55 | 2.75
20:00|{ 5521 |DAN 2 |B93 ROSKILDE 2.45|3.35|2.65|3.90|4.30]7.25|8.0012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|3.30|2.75|1.77 | 5.60|1.82 | 6.00 | 1.52 | 1.75] 1.95 | 2.10
20:00| 5527 |DAN 2 |HILLEROD HORSENS 3.10|3.402.15]5.10|3.45]8.50|5.90|2.19|1.60|2.55|/2.40|4.40|3.70|1.95|7.00]|1.75|5.20|1.55|1.80|2.40 | 1.85
20:00| 5528 |DAN 2 |HB KOGE KOLDL.IF 6.25/4.10|1.48|10.0|2.10]22.0|3.15|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|8.00|7.50|2.75|13.0|1.55|3.50|1.70 | 2.05 | 3.99 | 1.47
20:00| 5623 INOR 2 |STABAEK VALERENGA 2.65|3.702.25|4.10|3.40|7.75|6.25|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 |2.00|3.25|2.85|1.72|5.70|1.65|5.10|1.37 | 1.60| 1.87 | 1.70
20:00| 8720 [ECQW |CROATIA W N.IREL.W 3.20|3.30|2.15|5.20|3.50]9.00|6.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.10 | 4.20|2.15|8.00| 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.70 | 2.15| 2.75 | 2.00
20:20| 3475 |POL 3 |OLIMP.G. WISLA PU. 1.85]3.45|4.00]/2.85|6.0015.10| 10.5|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|2.75|2.20|1.72 | 4.902.25|9.50 | 1.72 | 2.05] 1.77 | 3.00
20:30({11982 BELRA|DEIN.M21 TEMSE M21 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.05|4.70 2.37|1.45|2.10 1.42]1.65
20:30({ 3192 |DE 4N |DROCHTER. ST.PAU.II 1.63]3.90|4.40]2.40|6.25|3.90|11.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.25|1.82]|1.60 | 3.992.20 | 9.50 | 1.67 | 1.97 | 1.57 | 3.05
20:30| 3252 |DE 4V |M'GLAD.Il WUPPERTA. 1.60|4.10|4.40]2.30|6.25]3.60|11.0]2.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.102.05|1.77 | 1.55|3.50|2.15|9.50 | 1.52 | 1.87 | 1.47 | 2.80
20:30| 3253 |DE 4V |[KOLN Il DUISBURG 3.7013.80|1.77 | 5.402.70]10.0 | 4.70 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 4.90 | 4.30|2.10 | 9.00| 1.62 | 4.30 | 1.65| 1.97 | 2.65 | 1.65
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20:30( 3326 |AUT3 |ST.JOHANN KUCHL 2.45|3.60|2.45|3.80|3.80|7.25|7.25]|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|3.40|2.85|1.80|5.80|1.80|5.80|1.52|1.80|2.05|2.05
20:30| 3331 |AUT30O|KREMSER TRAISKIR. 2.25|3.702.65|3.45|4.20]|6.25|8.00|2.15|1.65|2.35|2.15|3.00 | 2.55|1.72|5.30|1.82 | 6.00|1.50 | 1.72| 1.85 | 2.10
20:30| 3333 |AUT30O|TWL ELEK. FAVORITN. 1.85]3.80(3.35]/2.80|5.10|4.70|9.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.45|2.10]|1.65|4.40|1.95|7.25|1.57 | 1.85]|1.67 | 2.45
20:30| 3804 |[ZAF 1 |ORLAND.P. AMAZULU 1.48(3.70(7.50]2.25|14.013.70 | 30.0| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|2.85|1.92|1.72 | 4.60| 3.35|22.0|2.40 | 2.95]|1.82| 7.50
20:45/4101 |PRT 1 |CASAPIA NASION.F. 2.10]3.35|3.60|3.40/6.00]6.75|11.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20]3.80 | 2.85|1.98 | 6.50] 2.50 | 10.0 ] 1.95| 2.60 | 2.35 | 3.50
21:00{12042 EN123 |MIDDL.M21 A.VIL.M21 3.20|4.00|1.85|4.90 | 2.65 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.32|1.40
21:00{12043/ EN123 |CHELS.M21 LEIC.M21 140|4.70|5.90|1.82|7.75 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.37 11.42
21:00{12050 EN123 [NORW.M21 SUND.M21 2.95|4.00|1.95|4.40|2.85 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.25|1.30
21:00 12051‘EN123 SOUTH.M21 C.PAL.M21 1.70|4.30 | 3.60]2.40 | 5.20 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.271.32
21:00 12059‘EN123 WOLV.M21 W.HAM M21 3.35/4.00|1.80|5.10 | 2.60 2.7011.35|1.92 1.35|1.55
21:00 12060‘EN‘|23 TOTT.M21 READ.M21 1.50|4.50|4.80]2.05|6.25 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.35]1.37
21:00{12279|BELRA|LIEGE M21 S.GIL.M21 2.65|3.70|2.25|4.10 | 3.45 2.37|1.45]2.10 1.4211.65
21:00{12280 BELRA|MOLEN.M21 W.BEV.M21 2.80|3.70 | 2.1514.50 | 3.35 2.37|1.45|2.10 1.42|1.65
21:00{12393|ELC21 |[NOT.F.M21 COVEN.M21 1.40|4.50|6.25]1.87 | 8.50 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.47 | 1.67
21:00| 1421 |ARG 1 |BARRACAS ESTUDIAN. 4.50|3.35/1.887.50|3.10]16.0|5.90|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.90]9.00|7.50]2.95|13.0|2.05|6.50|2.25 | 3.00|5.30 | 2.50
21:00/ 1463 |ARG3 |COMUNLA. S.MAR.B. 1.70|3.35|5.10]2.70|8.50|4.90 | 17.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.50 | 2.30]1.87 | 5.90 3.05 | 12.0|2.25|2.95]2.10 | 5.60
21:00|1603 [INLD 1 |ALMERE NEC 3.2013.40|2.25]|5.20|3.60]|10.0|7.25/1.80|1.90 |3.30|2.85|5.204.50|2.25|9.50|1.97 | 6.75|1.73 | 2.25|2.90 | 2.15
21:00/1622 |NLD 2 |DEN HAAG DE GRAFS. 1.85|3.60|3.80]2.80|5.50|4.70|9.50]2.70| 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|2.25 | 2.05| 1.60 | 4.20|2.00 | 7.75|1.42 | 1.65| 1.52 | 2.35
21:00{1623 |NLD 2 |RODA AJAX Il 1.45]4.30(6.25]2.00|10.0]2.95|22.0|2.70 | 1.40|2.00|2.00|1.72|1.55]|1.45|3.15|2.40 | 12.0|1.55|1.75]1.35| 3.25
21:00|1626 |NLD 2 |VVV VENLO DEN BOSCH 3.00|3.40|2.20]|4.80|3.45]|8.50|6.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|4.10|3.45|1.90|6.75]|1.72|5.20|1.53 | 1.75|2.25 | 1.82
21:00| 1627 |NLD 2 |VOLENDAM EINDHOVEN 1.65]3.90|4.60]2.45|6.75|3.80| 13.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|2.00 |1.80]1.52 |3.60|2.15|10.0|1.45|1.65]|1.42| 2.65
21:00/1628 |NLD 2 |0SS AZ ALK.II 2.90|3.40|2.25|4.70|3.50]8.50 | 6.25|2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]3.90 | 3.35|1.82|6.50 | 1.72 | 5.30 | 1.53 | 1.75| 2.20 | 1.85
21:00/1629 INLD 2 |DORDRECHT  |UTRECH.II 1.47|4.20|6.25|2.05|10.0|3.00|22.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.87 | 1.60|1.50 | 3.35|2.55|13.0|1.60 | 1.95] 1.40 | 3.60
21:00|1631 [NLD 2 |VITESSE PSVII 1.75]3.70|4.20|2.55|6.00|4.30 | 11.0|2.90 | 1.35|1.95|1.95]|2.05|1.921.52 | 3.902.05 |9.00 | 1.38 | 1.60 | 1.45 | 2.35
21:00|1829 BEL 2 |GENK II LOMMEL 3.60|3.40|1.95]5.50|3.05]|10.0|5.60|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.30 | 4.50|2.25|9.00|1.77 | 5.30 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 2.85 | 1.90
21:00{1830 |BEL 2 |SERAING PATRO El. 4.80|3.50(1.70|7.25|2.65|14.0|4.40|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|6.25 |6.502.45|11.0|1.70 | 4.40 | 1.78 | 2.20 | 3.60 | 1.67
21:00/3069 |[SAU 1 |AHLI JED. AL AKHD. 1.45]4.20(6.50]2.10|11.0]3.05|27.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.00 |1.62]1.57 |3.50|2.75|13.0|1.78 | 2.15]| 1.47 | 4.30
21:00| 4533 |RUM 1|CLUJ SEPSI 2.05|3.40|3.70|3.35|5.70|6.25|12.0|1.69|2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05|3.50 | 2.75]1.90 | 6.25]|2.50 | 10.0 | 1.92 | 2.55 | 2.20 | 3.40
21:00/ 5101 |FRA 2 |METZ GUINGAMP 1.95]3.45|4.00]3.10|6.25|5.90|13.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|3.40|2.50]|1.90 |6.00|2.55|11.0]|1.88|2.45]|2.10| 3.45
21:00| 5102 [FRA 2 |PAU AMIENS 2.2013.40|3.30|3.50|5.40]7.00|10.5/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|3.50(2.85|1.95|6.50]2.30|9.50|1.73 |2.25|2.10 | 2.95
21:00| 5103 |FRA 2 |CLERMONT MARTIGUES 1.70|3.60 | 5.40|2.65|8.50|4.90 | 18.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]2.90 | 2.20|1.80 | 5.40|2.85|13.0[1.95 | 2.50 | 1.85 | 4.70
21:00/5104 |FRA 2 |DUNKERQ. RED STAR 2.40|3.40|2.95|3.80|4.90]|7.50|9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.90|3.20|1.95|6.75]|2.10|8.50|1.68 | 2.10|2.20 | 2.65
21:00|5106 |FRA 2 |RODEZ LORIENT 3.50|3.45|2.10]5.40|3.30]10.0|6.25|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55|5.20 | 4.40|2.20|9.50|1.83 | 5.60 | 1.63 | 1.92|2.80 | 1.90
21:00| 5107 |FRA 2 |ANNECY LAVAL 2.40|3.10|3.204.00|5.60]8.50|10.5|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.45|4.60|3.45|2.20|7.50|2.40|10.0|2.00 |2.85|2.70 | 3.40
21:00| 6732 INFRW|MOROCCOW  |TANZAN.W 1.55(3.90|5.60|2.25|8.50|3.45|17.012.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.15|1.72|1.57 |3.70|2.55|11.0|1.70 | 2.05| 1.52 | 3.60
21:00| 6733 |INFRW|SWITZER.W AUSTRAL.W 3.50|3.35|2.00|5.50|3.15]10.0 | 5.80| 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.20 | 4.40|2.25|9.00| 1.80 | 5.50 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 1.92
21:15[11981 BELRA|WEST.M21 KORTR.M21 2.45|3.70|2.40|3.80 | 3.70 2.15|1.55|2.35 1.50 | 1.72
21:15| 3396 |SWI 2 |AARAU S.NYONNA. 1.70 | 3.60 | 4.60|2.55|6.75|4.00 | 13.0|2.41 | 1.50 | 2.25|2.10|2.20 |1.871.60 | 3.90|2.20 | 10.5|1.55 | 1.85]1.55| 2.90
21:15| 3397 |SWI 2 |ETOILE C. S.LAUSAN. 2.10|3.35|3.2513.30|5.2015.90|9.00]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]3.10 | 2.55|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.97 | 7.25 | 1.60 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.55
21:30/1057 |ITA 2 |SPEZIA BARI 2.15|3.30|3.50]3.50|5.90]|7.00|11.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20|4.00 |2.95|1.98|6.75]|2.50 | 10.0|1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.50
21:30/1141 |ITA3A |PRO VERC. ARZIGNANO 2.45|3.05|2.90]|4.10|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35|4.50|3.35|2.15|7.00]|2.35/9.00|1.97 |2.80|2.70 | 3.15
21:30{11413 SP3 1 |ARENTEIRO UNIONIST. 2.10|3.05|3.60]3.50|6.00]|6.75|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.85|2.05|6.50|2.55|10.5|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.10
21:30| 1142 |ITA3A |ERMINIO NOVARA 2.5012.95[2.90|4.20|5.00]8.50|9.001.47|2.50 |5.00|3.50|4.90|3.60|2.25|7.50]|2.35|9.50|2.10 (2.90|2.95 | 3.30
21:30/ 1143 |ITA3A |PRO PATR. TRENTO 2.70]2.85|2.80|4.60|4.80]9.00/9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|5.40 | 3.80|2.35|8.00]2.35|8.50]|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.45
21:30/1161 |ITA3B |PIANESE GUBBIO 2.90|2.95|2.50|5.00|4.20]9.00|8.50|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.90|4.50]2.35]|9.50]|2.25|7.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.30 | 2.95
21:30|1163 |ITA3B |TERNANA RIMINI 1.50]3.90|6.25]2.25|10.0|3.45|20.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.35|1.77|1.62 |3.99|2.95 | 15.0|2.00 | 2.40 | 1.62 | 4.90
21:30/1170 |ITA3B |V.PESARO CARPI 1.55]3.70|6.002.40|10.013.90|20.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.60 | 1.97 | 1.67 | 4.30|2.85 | 14.0|2.00 | 2.50 | 1.72 | 5.40
21:30[11969 MLT  |SLIEMA HAMRUN 2.75|3.05|2.55|4.70 | 4.20]9.00 | 8.50| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 5.00 | 3.80|2.20 | 7.50|2.15|7.25]|1.92 | 2.65|2.85 | 2.75
21:30{11984|SP3 2 |FUNLABR. IBICA 3.35|3.05|2.20|5.70|3.60]10.0 | 7.00| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]6.00 | 5.10|2.40 | 9.50] 2.05 | 7.00 | 2.05 | 2.85 | 3.50 | 2.50
21:30{12281|EN123 |BRIGH.M21 DERBY M21 1.285.50|7.50]1.60|10.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.50|1.57
21:30{12394WELC |AMMANFORD |CWMBR.C. 1.95]3.90|3.002.85|4.60|5.20|8.50(2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|2.25|2.15]1.55|4.20|1.72|6.00 | 1.32 | 1.45]1.47 | 1.87
21:30{12395WELC |AFAN LIDO TREFELIN 3.45|4.20|1.75]5.00 | 2.50]9.00|4.20|2.90|1.30 | 1.80|1.85|3.90|3.70|1.82|6.00|1.50 | 3.80|1.35|1.47|2.00 | 1.40
21:30{12396|WELC |LLANELLI TAFF'S W. 1.2016.50|9.501.47|14.0]2.00|45.0|2.70|1.35|1.871.90|1.45|1.25]|1.25|2.25|2.75|18.0|1.70|1.90]1.18 | 4.20
21:30[12404/BELRA|L.LOU.M21 LIER.M21 2.35|3.70|2.50|3.50 | 3.80 2.50|1.40|1.97 1.37 | 1.60
21:30| 3042 DEU 1 |MAINZ M'GLADB. 2.35|3.60|3.10]3.70|5.00]7.00|9.00|2.45|1.55|2.40|2.20|3.20|2.70|1.78|5.40]|1.92|7.25|1.52 | 1.75|1.90 | 2.35
21:30| 3441 POL 1 |POGON SZ. NIEPOLOM. 1.325.60(8.501.82|16.0|2.45|40.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]|1.68|1.45]|1.42|3.00/3.10 | 15.0|1.80|2.05]1.35|4.50
21:30/ 3468 |POL 2 |RUCH CH. WARTA P. 1.70|3.80|4.10]2.60|6.00|4.70 | 13.011.67|1.95|3.40|2.85]|2.80 |2.10|1.77 | 5.10|2.55| 10.5|1.92 | 2.45|1.77 | 3.50
21:30| 3865 |ALG 1 |PARADOU ORAN 2.25|3.00|3.30]3.70|5.70]|7.25|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.30 | 3.15]2.10|7.00|2.40 | 9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.70
21:30| 6734 | INFRW|ENGLAND W GERMANY W 2.00|3.35|3.50]3.15|5.60]5.80|10.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.20|2.50|1.87 | 5.70]|2.35|9.00 | 1.75 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 3.00
21:30| 8630 |WELC |CARMARTH. LLANTWIT 2.10|3.702.90|3.20|4.50]5.80|8.502.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.70 | 2.35|1.67 | 4.90|1.82 | 6.50 | 1.47 | 1.72|1.75 | 2.10
21:30/ 8631 |WELC |NEWP.C. PENRHIWC. 1.42|4.30|6.25]1.95|9.00|2.80|22.0]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|1.85|1.55|1.50 | 3.35|2.55|13.0|1.62 | 1.95]|1.40 | 3.80
21:30| 8721 |[ECQW |BELARUS W CZECHW 7.50]4.30|1.40|14.0|2.00]32.0/2.80|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]10.5|9.50|2.90 | 16.0| 1.55 | 3.40 | 1.85|2.20 | 4.90 | 1.45
21:45/1047 |ITA1 |TORINO COMO 2.60|3.25|3.00|4.30|5.10]9.00|10.0|1.70 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.20 | 4.70 | 3.60 | 2.20 | 7.25|2.25 | 9.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.70 | 3.00
21:45[11974NIRE2 |ANNA.UTD. DUNDELA 2.40|3.60(2.50]13.704.00]|7.25|7.50|1.91|1.70 |2.70 | 2.50 | 3.50 | 2.95|1.85|6.00| 1.87 | 6.25| 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.05 | 2.15
21:45(12397|WELC |CAMBR.&C CAERAU E. 1.60|4.30 (4.20|2.25|5.80|3.50|11.0]2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|1.90 |1.70]|1.47 | 3.30 | 2.05|9.00 | 1.37 | 1.57 | 1.37 | 2.35
21:45[12398 WELC |FLINT M. BUCKLEY 2.15|3.80|2.75|3.25|4.20]5.80|8.00/2.90|1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85|2.50 | 2.25|1.57 |4.50|1.67 | 5.70 | 1.32 | 1.45| 1.55 | 1.77
21:45[12399WELC |AIRBUS HOLYWELL 1.6714.20(3.90]|2.35|5.4013.90|10.0/2.701.35|1.92|1.95|1.97 |1.77|1.52 |3.60|1.97 | 7.75]|1.35| 1.57 | 1.40 | 2.25
21:45(12400 WELC |DENBIGH LLANDUDNO 1.704.40|3.50]2.35|5.00|3.70| 10.0|4.10 | 1.15|1.42|1.60|1.77 | 1.72]1.40 | 3.35| 1.70 | 6.00 | 1.20 | 1.25]1.25 | 1.72
21:45/1811 |BEL 1 |KORTRIJK BEERSC.W. 1.90|3.50(4.10]2.95|6.25|5.40|12.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55|2.90 |2.30]|1.77 | 5.00|2.30 | 10.0 | 1.70 | 2.05] 1.85 | 3.05
21:45| 2451 |SCOF |THREAVE STRANRAER 13.0(8.50 | 1.12 3.60|1.20|1.50
21:45|2501 |WAL 1 |CARDIF.M. NEWTOWN 2.15|3.35|3.15]3.45|5.20]6.00|9.00|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25|2.60|1.82|5.90|2.00|7.25|1.63 | 2.00| 1.92 | 2.65
21:45|2575|IRL 1 |GALWAY SLIGO 1.55|3.70|6.002.40|10.013.90|20.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60 |1.92]|1.67 | 4.20|3.00 | 14.0|2.00 | 2.50]1.70 | 5.20
21:45|2578 |IRL 1 |SHELBOUR. DROGHEDA 1.57 13.60(6.00]2.40|10.0|4.00|20.0|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]|2.60|1.97]|1.67 |4.50|2.85|14.0]2.00|2.50]1.72| 5.40
21:45|/2579 |IRL 1 |ST.PATR. DERR.CITY 2.40|3.25|2.80|3.80|4.70]7.50|8.50|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]3.90 |3.25|1.97 |6.75]|2.05|7.25|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.60
21:45|2580 |IRL 1 |WATERFORD |BOHEM.D. 2.7013.15|2.55|4.40 1 4.20]8.50 | 8.50| 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|4.60 | 3.50|2.05|7.00]2.00 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25| 2.60 | 2.45




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FZthEla_Id o GéEEi}éE:’fGé?ﬁj}rgﬁﬂf TS E:-ail'; é%z
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | aowt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | overts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
21:45|5038 |FRA 1 |RENNES LE HAVRE 1.4814.20(7.25]2.25/13.013.50|33.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85]|2.50|1.80]|1.65|4.00|3.15|15.0]2.10|2.55]1.65| 5.80
22:00{12405/GIB 1 |MONS CAL. EUR.POINT 1.72]3.60|4.50]2.60|6.75|4.20| 11.0|2.41 | 1.50|2.25|2.10]|2.20 |1.92]|1.60 |3.99|2.20 | 10.5|1.55|1.85]|1.55| 2.85
22:00| 2083 [ENG 1 |LEICESTER NOTT.FOR. 3.10|3.40|2.45]|5.20|4.10]10.0|8.501.77|2.05|3.80 | 3.05|5.80 | 4.50]2.25]|9.50|2.10 | 7.25|1.83 | 2.45| 3.00 | 2.50
22:00| 2132 [ENG 2 |PORTSMOU. SHEFF.W. 3.3013.40(2.20]|5.40|3.50]|10.5|7.00/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|5.304.40]2.30|9.50|1.95|6.50|1.73 |2.25|2.95 | 2.10
22:00/ 3906 |MAR 1 |MAGRED T. CHABAB M. 1.65|3.45|5.40]2.60|9.50|4.80|18.011.53|2.35|4.60|3.403.35|2.15|1.82|5.70|3.05|12.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.00 | 5.50
22:00| 4069 ESP 1 |ESPANYOL SEVILLA 3.15|3.25|2.50|5.40|4.20]|10.0|8.50|1.67|2.20 |4.20 | 3.25|6.25|4.80|2.25|10.0|2.20 | 7.25|1.92 | 2.65 | 3.20 | 2.65
22:00| 8629 |GHA 1 |LEGON C. ACC.LIONS 2.00|3.20|3.70 1.55|2.30
22:15| 8722 |S.Ma1 |TRE FIORI TRE PENNE 3.10]3.40|2.15|5.00|3.40]8.50 | 5.90|2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]|4.20 | 3.60|1.90 | 7.00|1.70 | 5.10 ]| 1.53 | 1.75|2.30 | 1.80
22:45/4102 |PRT 1 |SANTACL. GIL VIC. 2.10]3.25|3.70|3.45|6.00]7.00 | 12.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.45]4.10 |2.90|2.10|6.75]2.60 | 11.0]2.05| 2.85 | 2.45 | 3.90
23:00/1483 [ECU 1 |DEP.CUEN. IND.DEL V 4.30|3.40(1.80]6.75|2.80|13.0|5.40]1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.906.25|6.25|2.55|11.0|1.82|5.70|1.90 | 2.50 | 3.80 | 1.92
23:00| 6735 |INFRW/|SPAIN W CANADA W 1.3314.60(9.00]1.90|16.0]2.70|37.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.05|1.55]|1.55|3.50| 3.45 | 23.0 | 2.35|2.60 | 1.47 | 6.75
23:30|1371 |PRY 1 |[NACION.A. CABALLERO 1.80(3.40(4.30]2.85|7.25|5.40|13.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|3.15|2.3511.82|5.90|2.65|11.0]1.98 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 4.10
02:00{1372 |PRY 1 |LIBERTAD S.AMEL. 1.85[3.30(4.20]3.00|7.00|5.70 | 13.0| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.45|2.45]|1.87 |6.00|2.75|10.5]|2.15|2.80]|2.15| 4.30
02:00{1724 |MEX 2 |[CANCUN MORELIA 1.7713.45|4.40]2.80|6.75|5.10 | 13.0| 1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.90 | 2.15]|1.77 | 5.50| 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.93 | 2.45] 1.82 | 3.80
02:30{11985URU C |MONT.CITY RIO NEGRO 1.1716.50|14.0|1.47|25.0|11.97|65.0|2.70 | 1.40|1.97 | 1.97|1.47 |1.22|1.27 | 2.40|3.35|22.0|2.05|2.25]1.20 | 5.90
02:30{1272 |COL 1 |DEP.TOL. ONCE CAL. 2.10|3.05|3.60]3.50|6.00]|6.75|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.85|2.05|6.50|2.55|10.5|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.10
03:00| 1422 |ARG 1 |DEFENS.J. RIVER PL. 4,00|3.35/2.006.75|3.25|14.0 | 6.50| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]6.75 |6.002.65 | 11.0| 1.95 | 6.50 | 2.00 | 2.65] 3.90 | 2.30
03:30{11522 MLSPF|INT.MIAMI ATL.UTD. 1.35(4.80|7.50|1.82|12.0]2.50|33.0]2.90|1.35|1.95|1.95|1.55|1.40|1.40 |2.65|2.55|15.0|1.57 | 1.82]1.25| 3.50
03:30{1521 |BRA 2 |AVAI VILLA N. 2.10|3.05|3.60]3.50|6.00]6.75|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.85|2.05|6.50]|2.55|10.5|2.10 |2.90|2.50 | 4.10
03:30| 1522 BRA 2 |GOIAS AMAZONAS 1.85]3.25|4.30]3.00|7.25|5.70 | 15.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|3.80 | 2.45]1.92 |6.25|2.85|11.0|2.20|2.90|2.25|4.70
04:00{1718 |MEX 1 |[SANTOS L. MAZATLAN 3.60|3.40|1.97|5.40|3.10]|10.0|5.602.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 5.20 | 4.40|2.20 | 9.00|1.75 | 5.30 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 1.85
04:00|1723 |[MEX 2 |MINER.Z. ATLANTE 2.90|3.20|2.35|4.90|3.80]9.00|7.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]5.30|3.99|2.15|8.00]|2.05|6.75]|1.85|2.45|2.85 | 2.40
04:00/1787 |CRI 1 |PUNTAREN. SANTOS G. 2.00/3.30|3.60|3.20|5.60]6.00|10.5|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.45|2.60|1.87 |6.00]|2.40|9.50]|1.92|2.55|2.15|3.35
05:00/1781 |CRI 1 |ZELEDON SANTA ANA 1.95]3.30(3.80]3.10|5.80|5.80 | 11.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 2.55]1.87 | 6.00|2.50 | 10.5]1.92 | 2.55]2.10 | 3.50
06:00{1719 MEX 1 |PUEBLA GUADALAJ. 4.00|3.45|/1.8516.00|2.85|11.0|5.10|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|5.70 | 5.202.35|9.50|1.75|4.90 | 1.75|2.10 | 3.15| 1.77
07:50| 4831 |JPN 2 |IWAKI MITO HOL. 2.25|3.30|3.00]3.60|5.00]6.75|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.50 | 2.80|1.90 | 6.25]|2.05 | 8.00|1.70 | 2.10 | 2.05 | 2.70
08:00{ 4704 |KORP |GANGVON G.SANGMU 2.25|3.40|3.20]3.60|5.20]7.00|9.50|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.60|3.30|2.75|1.88|6.00]|2.10 | 8.00|1.63 | 1.95|1.98 | 2.70
08:00| 4727 |SKO 2 |JEONN.D. CHEO.CITY 1.80]3.80|3.50]2.70|5.30|4.50|9.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.35|2.00]|1.62 |4.30|2.05|7.25|1.57 | 1.85]1.65| 2.50
08:00| 4731 |[KOR 3 |YEOJU C. YANGPYEO. 2.45|3.15|2.80]|4.10|4.70]8.00|8.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.00|3.35|2.05|7.00|2.15|7.50|1.83 |2.45|2.45|2.80
08:00| 4734 |[KOR 3 |CHUNCHEON  |DAEJEO.K. 2.3013.15|3.05|3.80|5.30]7.25|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.30 | 3.15]2.05|7.00]|2.20 | 9.50|1.95 | 2.65|2.50 | 3.15
08:00| 4832 |JPN 2 |FUJIEDA JEF UNIT. 4.80|3.60(1.68]7.00|2.50|13.0[4.00]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]5.90|5.90|2.25|10.5|1.60|3.901.60|1.97]3.10|1.57
08:00| 4841 |JAP 3 |GIRAVANZ KANAZAWA 2.75|3.15|2.50|4.60|4.20]8.50|8.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.90|3.60|2.15|7.50]|2.05|7.00|1.83|2.45|2.70 | 2.55
08:00| 4842 |JAP 3 |NARA KAMATAM. 3.30/3.202.15]5.50|3.50]10.0|6.75|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.90 |4.70]2.30|9.00]|1.95|6.50|1.92 | 2.60 | 3.25 | 2.35
08:00| 4843 |JAP 3 |YOKOH.SK YAMAGA 4.30|3.40|1.80]6.75|2.80|13.0|5.40]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|6.25 | 6.25]|2.55|11.0|1.82|5.70 | 1.90 | 2.50 | 3.80 | 1.92
09:00| 4331 |RUS 2 |SKA KHAB. CHERNOM. 2.45]3.05|2.90|4.10|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35]|4.50 |3.35|2.15|7.00]2.35|9.00]|1.97|2.80|2.70 | 3.15
09:00| 4678 |AUS 1 |ADELAIDE CC MARIN. 2.25|3.40|2.90|3.50|4.70]6.25|8.50|2.29|1.55|2.40 | 2.15]3.00 | 2.55|1.72|5.30|1.82 |6.50 | 1.53 | 1.75| 1.85 | 2.20
09:00| 4735 |KOR 3 |GYEONGJU GIMHAE 2.20|3.15]3.25|3.60 | 5.50]7.00|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20 | 4.10 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.40 | 3.30
09:00| 4736 |[KOR 3 |ULSANC. BUSAN T. 2.80|3.25(2.40)14.703.90]|8.50|7.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|4.60 | 3.70|2.05|7.25]|2.00 | 6.75|1.77 | 2.25 | 2.65 | 2.35
09:00| 4844 |JAP 3 |GIFU IMABARI 3.50|3.35|2.00]5.60|3.15]10.5|5.90|1.80|1.90 |3.30 | 2.80|5.80 |4.80]2.30|9.00|1.87 |5.90|1.80|2.30|3.10 | 2.05
09:30| 4761 |CHN 2 |GUANGX.B. HEILONGJ. 2.10|3.30|3.30]3.35|5.40]6.50|10.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.45|2.65|1.90|6.00|2.25|9.00|1.75 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 2.95
09:30| 4762 |CHN 2 |F.NANSHI LIAONING 3.00|3.30|2.25]5.00|3.60]9.00|7.00/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|4.80|3.99]|2.05|8.00|1.95|6.50|1.73 |2.25|2.75|2.15
09:30| 4763 |CHN 2 |GUANGZHOU  |YANB.L. 1.304.80|9.501.83|17.0]2.55|38.0|1.96 |1.75|2.85|2.50]|1.92|1.50]|1.50 | 3.25|3.40 |22.0|2.30|2.60|1.42|6.50
09:30| 4764 |CHN 2 |QINGD.RL NANJ.CITY 1.85[3.40(4.10]2.90|6.50|5.50 | 13.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.10|2.30]1.85|5.70|2.55 | 10.5]|1.90 | 2.45]1.92 | 3.50
09:30| 4765 |CHN 2 |SHANGH.J. SHIJIAZH. 3.80]3.25|1.95|6.25|3.20|11.0|6.00| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]6.50 | 5.80|2.70 | 10.5]1.92 | 6.25]2.10 | 2.80 | 3.90 | 2.25
09:30| 4766 |CHN 2 |WUXI W. CHONGQ.TL 2.90|3.20|2.35]|4.90|3.80]9.00|7.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|5.00 | 3.90|2.15|7.75]|2.00 | 6.75]1.80 | 2.35|2.80 | 2.35
09:30| 4767 |CHN 2 |SUZHOU J. JIANGX.L. 1.45]4.10(6.75]2.15|11.013.15|27.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.10 | 1.67 | 1.57 | 3.70|2.95 | 15.0 | 1.95|2.30 | 1.52 | 4.80
09:30| 4768 |CHN 2 |[YUNNAN Y. D.YINGBO 1.85]3.45(4.00]/2.85|6.00|5.10 | 11.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.75|2.20|1.75 |4.90|2.35 | 9.50 | 1.75 | 2.10 | 1.77 | 3.15
10:30(4708 |KORP [suw.CITY SEOUL 2.80|3.40|2.50|4.704.10]8.50 | 8.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|4.40 | 3.60| 1.95|6.75]1.93 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95 | 2.40 | 2.20
10:30({4728 |SKO 2 |ANSAN G. BUCHEON 4.30|3.40(1.80]6.75|2.80|13.0|5.40]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00/6.50|6.25|2.65|11.0|1.82|5.901.95|2.55]3.90|1.92
10:30| 4729 |SKO 2 |CHEONGJU ANYANG 3.30|3.20 | 2.15]5.60 | 3.50]9.50 | 6.75|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.80 | 2.30 | 9.50|2.00 | 6.75|1.97 | 2.65 | 3.35 | 2.35
11:00| 4522 |[ROM 2 |CSM SLAT. BIHOR OR. 2.00|3.30|3.60]3.20|5.60]6.00|10.5|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.60|1.87|6.00|2.40|9.50|1.92 |2.55|2.15|3.35
11:00| 4523 |[ROM 2 [VOLUNTARI CEAHLAUL 1.90]3.35|3.90]3.05|5.90|5.70 | 11.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.40 | 2.45]1.87 | 5.902.50 | 10.5]1.95 | 2.55]2.05 | 3.60
11:00| 4524 |ROM 2 |CHINDLT. BUZAU 2.30|3.20|3.00]3.70|5.00]7.25|9.001.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.90|3.05|2.00|6.75]|2.15|9.00|1.85|2.50|2.35| 2.95
11:00| 4525 |ROM 2 |METALOGL. RESITA 2.35|3.25|2.85|3.80|4.70]7.50|8.501.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.80|3.05|1.97 |6.50]|2.05|7.50|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.60
11:00| 4526 |ROM 2 |D.MIOVENI STEAUA 450|3.40|1.77|7.50|2.80|14.0|5.20|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|7.00 |6.75]|2.65|12.0|1.82|5.70|2.00 | 2.60 | 4.30 | 2.00
11:00| 4527 |ROM 2 HUNEDOARA |DUMBRAV. 1.25[5.20(11.0]1.75|20.0|2.30 | 65.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.85|2.50|1.90 | 1.45]1.42 |3.20|3.50 | 27.0|2.50 | 2.85]1.40 | 7.75
11:00| 4528 |ROM 2 |C.CHIAJ. FOCSANI 1.62|3.60|5.40]2.50|8.50|4.20|17.011.76|1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.60 | 1.97|1.72 |4.70|2.75|12.0|1.97 | 2.50 | 1.72 | 4.50
11:00| 4845 |JAP 3 |RYUKYU VANRAURE 2.40|3.15]2.90]3.90|4.90]|7.75|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.10|3.25|2.10|7.00|2.20 | 8.50 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.55 | 2.95
11:15/ 3543 |CZE 2 |CHRUDIM JIHLAVA 1.85]3.45|4.00]2.85|6.00|5.40|11.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.85|2.25]|1.77 |5.10|2.40 | 10.5]1.80|2.20]1.77 | 3.20
11:15| 3544 |CZE 2 |VYSKOV ZLIN 3.15|3.15|2.25|5.40|3.70]|9.50|7.25|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.70|2.20 | 9.50| 2.05 | 6.75| 1.97 | 2.65 | 3.20 | 2.40
11:15| 8624 | CZH3C|TRINEC KROMERIZ 2.15]3.70|2.80|3.35|4.50]5.90 |8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.85|2.50|1.70 | 5.10|1.82 |6.50 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.80 | 2.15
11:15| 8625 |CZH3B|PARDUB.II BENATKY 1.90|3.70|3.25]2.90 | 5.00|4.90 | 8.50]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.102.50 | 2.10| 1.65 | 4.30| 1.90 | 7.00 | 1.50 | 1.80 | 1.65 | 2.30
11:30/4795 |IDN 1 |MAL.UTD. BARITO P. 1.95]3.35|3.703.10|5.70|5.80 | 11.0| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80| 3.20 | 2.40]1.85 | 5.70| 2.40 | 9.50 | 1.82 | 2.35]2.00 | 3.20
11:30| 8626 |CZE3A |BUDJEJ.II PISEK 1.85]3.80(3.35]2.75|5.10|4.70 | 8.50 | 2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.35|2.05]1.60 | 4.30|1.92 | 7.25|1.45|1.70 | 1.57 | 2.25
11:35/4679 |AUS 1 |MELB.CITY MELBOU.V. 2.7013.30|2.45|4.40|3.90]8.00|7.50|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]4.00 | 3.25| 1.92 | 6.50| 1.82 | 6.00 | 1.55 | 1.85 | 2.25 | 2.05




